12/3/2021 1:02

12/3/2021 8:55

12/3/2021 8:57

12/3/2021 9:04

12/3/2021 9:44
12/3/2021 10:11
12/3/2021 11:28
12/3/2021 11:35
12/3/2021 11:47
12/3/2021 12:15
12/3/2021 13:33
12/3/2021 14:37
12/3/2021 14:39
12/3/2021 14:43
12/3/2021 15:11
12/3/2021 15:17
12/3/2021 15:46
12/3/2021 16:22
12/3/2021 17:07
12/3/2021 17:03
12/3/2021 17:49
12/3/2021 18:28
12/3/2021 21:10
12/3/2021 21:35

callsign
LN65LJ
N750CR
N455Z
HI1065
N100GG
N2000L
NKS341
N143RP
LN289AW
N26HH
NKS921
N848N
N745MC
RVJ507
N510SR
N17BB
N442G)
N142)
N285AF
N555GS
N510SR
GAJ593
N426PF
LN36LJ

ac_type
LJ60
LJ45
GLF4
C680
C501
F2TH
A320
HDJT
L35
C550
A320
H25B
H25B
BE40
GLF6
C525
BE40
CL60
G280
F2TH
GLF6
G280
CL60
LJ35

registration
N65L
N750CR
N4557
HI11065
N100GG
N2000L
N654NK
N143RP
N289AW
N26HH
N628NK
N848N
N745MC
N507WM
N510SR
N17BB
N442G)
N142)
N285AF
N555GS
N510SR
N838CC
N426PF
N36LJ

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S SN G S S VY SN U U G G VA S S SN S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



